2015-2016 District Data Coordinator Meeting Schedule

September District Data Coordinator Meetings

Location Date Time Room Registration
Erie 1 BOCES Wed., Sept. 23, 2015 | 10AM-Noon | Room B2A/B2B Use E1B Events
Education Center Search Events;
355 Harlem Road Enter DDC
West Seneca, NY

Erie 2- Chautauqua- | Fri., Oct. 2, 2015 10AM-Noon | Board Room Use E1B Events
Cattaraugus BOCES Search Events:
Carrier Center Enter DOC
8685 Erie Road

Angola, New York

14006

Cattaraugus- Fri., Sept. 25, 2015 10AM-Noon | Rooms 2 and 3 Use E1B Events
Allegany-Erie- Search Events:
Wyoming BOCES Enter DDC
1825 Windfall Road

Olean, NY

Orleans Niagara Wed., Sept. 20, 2015 | 10AM-Noon | Room 3 Use E1B Events
BOCES Search Events:
4124 Saunders Enter BDC
Settlement Road.

Sanborn, NY

Greater Southern Tues., Sept. 22,2015 | 10AM-Noon | Webinar/Conference | Use E1B Events

Tier BOCES
Webinar/Conference
Call

Cali

Search Events:
Enter DDC

"December District Data Coordinator Meetings

Regisiration

Location Date Time Room
Erie 1 BOCES Fri., Dec. 18, 2015 10AM-Noon | Room B2A/B2B Use E1B Events
Education Center One Month Prior
355 Harlem Road to Meeting Date
West Seneca, NY
Webinar/Conference | Wed,, Dec. 2, 2015 10AM-Noon | Webinar/Conference | Use E1B Events
Call Call One Month Prior
to Meeting Date
Webinar/Conference | Wed., Dec. 9, 2015 10AM-Noon | Webinar/Conference | Use E1B Events
Call Call One Month Prior
1o Meeting Date
Webinar/Conference | Tues., Dec. 15, 2015 1PM-3PM Webinar/Conference | Use E18 Events
Call Call One Month Prior
to Meeting Date
Webinar/Conference | Wed., Dec. 16, 2015 1PM-3PM Webinar/Conference | Use E1B Events

Call

Call

One Month Prior
to Meeting Date




2015-2016 District Data Coordinator Meeting Schedule

March District Data Coordinator Meetings

Location Date Time Room Registration
Erie 1 BOCES Wed., March 2, 10AM-Noon Room B2A/B2B Use £1B Events
Education Center 2016 Erie 1 BOCES One Month Prior
355 Harlem Road to Meeting Date
West Seneca, NY
Erie 2- Chautauqua- | Fri., March 4, 10AM-Noon Board Room Use E1B Events
Cattaraugus BOCES 2016 One Month Prior
Carrier Center to Meeting Date
8685 Erie Road
Angola, New York
14006
Cattaraugus- Fri,, March 11, 10AM-Noon Rooms 2 and 3 Use E1B Evenis
Allegany-Erie- 2016 One Month Prior
Wyoming BOCES to Meeting Date
1825 Windfalt Road
Clean, NY
Orleans Niagara Thurs,, March 10, | 10AM-Noon Room 7 Use E1B Events
BOCES 2016. One Month Prior
4124 Saunders to Meeting Date
Settlement Road
Sanborn, NY
Greater Southern Wed., 10AM-Noon Webinar/Conference | Use E1B Events
Tier BOCES March 1, 2016 Call One Month Prior
Webinar/Conference -to Meeting Date
Call

5 fay District Data Coordinator Meetings

Location Date Time Raom Registration
Erie 1 BOCES Fri., May 13, 10AM-Noon Room B2A/B2ZB Use E1B Events
Education Center 2016 One Month Prior
355 Harlem Road to Meeting Date
West Seneca, NY
Webinar/Conference | Wed., May 11, 10AM-Noon Webinar/Conference | Use E1B Events
Call 2016 Call One Month Prior
to Meeting Date
Webinar/Conference | Wed., May 18, 1PM-3PM Webinar/Conference | Use E1B Events
Cali 2016 Call One Month Prior
to Meeting Date
Webinar/Conference | Fri., May 20, 10AM-Noon Webinar/Conference | Use E1B Events
Call 2016 Call One Month Prior
to Meeting Date
Webinar/Conference | Mon., May 23, IPM-3PM Webinar/Conference | Use E1B Events
Call 2016 Call One Month Prior

to Meeting Date




